AONDD

TRANSPORTE

Terberg Umsetzer, Sattelplatte, AHK

OPBOUW: BDF-Systeem
MERK: Terberg
TYPE: Umsetzer, Sattelplatte, AHK

SPECIFICATIONS

Opbouw

Prijs

Bouwjaar

Id
Asconfiguratie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Vermogen
Max. gewicht

Accessoires

BDF-Systeem
€27.730,-

2017

3851751

4x2

30.000 km
Diesel

129 kW (175 PK)
18.000 kg

Antiblokkeersysteem
Gereedschapskist
Luchtvering
Mistlampen
Radio/CD speler
Standkachel
Vangmuil

Versterkte motorrem
Verstralers
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